2° PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE REGIONALE PER CAMPIONAT

N

ITALIANO ASSOLUTO PRIMAVERILE - V. 25m
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TOSETTO Nicolo'

DI PAOLO Luca

RANDI Luca
VERRASTRO Devis
ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
FERRARIS Giorgio Alessan
PELOSO Yuri
CAREGGIO Ludovico
SIGNINI Thomas
GRAZIANO Daniele
CASTOLDI Matteo
CUVERTINO Andrea
MUSELLA Nicola
CUTRULLA' Alessio
BELLAFIORE Alessandro
MAGGIA Patrick
PERTOSA Michele
ROMANELLI Cristian
D'ALESSANDRO Simone
CASTELLINO Carlo
CHIOLERO Nicolo'
NAPPI Alessandro
AIMAR Federico

GOLA Giorgio

BASSI Matteo
BONANNO Nicolo'
FIANDRA Nicola

COSTA Giorgio

DE PALO Gabriele Mario

FERRARIS Mattia

NON CLASSIFICATI

AZZALIN Edoardo
NARDO Gabriele
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NAZ SOCIETA'

100 m Dorso - MASCHI CONC 1
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Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dinamica ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Hydro Sport Savigliano
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Swimming Club Alessandria

50m

28.22

28.55

28.90

29.09

30.01

30.03

30.05

30.50

31.90

32.72

32.59

31.84

32.78

32.57

33.42

33.77

34.25

33.64

34.13

34.53

35.00

34.10

34.87

34.32

34.92

34.91

35.65

35.70

37.56

38.26

28.71

30.36

30.67

30.58

30.73

31.62

32.00

33.18

33.89

33.85

34.08

34.93

34.08

34.33

35.54

35.29

34.83

35.67

35.38

35.01

35.25

36.32

36.75

37.68

37.18

37.71

38.15

38.76

38.52

41.84

ARRIVO Record

56.93

58.91

59.57

59.67

1'00.74

1'01.65

1'02.05

1'03.68

1'05.79

1'06.57

1'06.67

1'06.77

1'06.86

1'06.90

1'08.96

1'09.06

1'09.08

1'09.31

1'09.51

1'09.54

1'10.25

1'10.42

1'11.62

1'12.00

112,10

1'12.62

1'13.80

1'14.46

1'16.08

1'20.10
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